LUBRICATION EQUIPMENTS
A COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE OF LUBRICATION EQUIPMENTS
SOLUTION FOR ALL INDUSTRIAL NEEDS
www.hartex.id 1
Product Application
Portable Lube System ( Container Lube )
~Grease Pump - Fire Lube 300 - 50 : 1

 resistant
www.hartex.id 11
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARK
BP15AL-PTH1-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1/2" (AL/HYTREL,PTFE)
6395-BA15-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 1/2"
6396-BA15AL-PTH1-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 1/2" (AL/HYTREL,PTFE)
BA25AL-0HH1-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1" (AL/HYTREL/HYTREL)
6395-BA25-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 1"
6396-BA25AL-0TH1-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 1" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
BA40AL-0TH1-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1.1/2" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
6395-BA40-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 1.1/2"
6396-BA40AL-0TH1-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 1.1/2" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
BA50AL-0TH1-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 2" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
6395-BA50-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 2"
6396-BA50AL-0TH1-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 2" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
BA80AL-0TH1-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 3" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
6395-BA80-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 3"
6396-BA80AL-0TH1-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 3" (AL/HYTREL/PTFE)
BP15AL-P991-B AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1/2" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
6395-BA15-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 1/2"
6396-BA15AL-P991-B FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 1/2" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
BA25AL-P991-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
6395-BA25-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 1"
6396-BA25AL-P991-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 1" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
BA40AL-P991-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1-1/2" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
6395-BA40-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 1.1/2"
6396-BA40AL-P991-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 1.1/2" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
BA50AL-9990-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 2" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
6395-BA50-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 2"
6396-BA50AL-P991-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 2" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
BA80AL-9990-A AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 3" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
6395-BA80-P1 AIR SET REPAIR KIT 3"
6396-BA80AL-P991-A FLUID SET REPAIR KIT 3" (AL/SANTOPRENE)
WATER
COOLANT
OIL & FUEL
DIAPHRAGM PUMP